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Doc No.

POS NO DRIVER
1 27 Jake DENNIS
2 9 Mitch EVANS
3 33 DanTICKTUM
4 48 Edoardo MORTARA
5 7 Maximilian GUNTHER
6 77 Taylor BARNARD
7 23 Norman NATO
8 94 Pascal WEHRLEIN
9 28 Felipe DRUGOVICH
10 25 Jean-Eric VERGNE
11 51 Nico MULLER
12 16 Sébastien BUEMI
13 1 Oliver ROWLAND
14 37 Nick CASSIDY
15 21 Nyck DE VRIES
16 3 Josep Maria MARTI(
17 13 Antdnio Félix DA COSTA
18 14 Joel ERIKSSON
19 22 Zane MALONEY
20 11 Lucas DI GRASSI

27 Jake DENNIS
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ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 05 - 2026 Jeddah E-Prix - Free Practice 3

FINAL
TEAM

Andretti Formula E

Jaguar TCS Racing

CUPRA KIRO

MAHINDRA RACING

DS PENSKE

DS PENSKE

Nissan Formula E Team

Porsche Formula E Team
Andretti Formula E

Citroén Racing

Porsche Formula E Team
Envision Racing

Nissan Formula E Team

Citroén Racing

MAHINDRA RACING

CUPRA KIRO

Jaguar TCS Racing

Envision Racing

LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM
LOLA YAMAHA ABT FORMULA E TEAM

Andretti Formula E

CAR 37 - SOME LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Stewards:
Achim Loth

Series Partners:
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David Fuentes

Julius Bér

OPIF

“WHaNKOOK

Hassan AlAbdal

CLASSIFICATION

CAR

Porsche 99X Electric
Jaguar I-Type 7
Porsche 99X Electric WCG3
M12Electro

DS E-TENSE FE25

DS E-TENSE FE25
NISSAN e-40RCE 05
Porsche 99X Electric
Porsche 99X Electric
Citroén Racing é-CX
Porsche 99X Electric
Jaguar I-Type 7
NISSAN e-40RCE 05
Citroén Racing é-CX
M12Electro

Porsche 99X Electric WCG3
Jaguar I-Type 7
Jaguar I-Type 7

Lola TOO1

Lola TOO1

FASTEST LAP

Porsche 99X Electric

TIME
1:15.227 0
1:15.320 0
1:15.347 0
1:15.378 1
1:15.398 H
1:15.410 W
1:15.431 0
1:15.495 W
1:15.633 0
1:15.671 0
1:15.696 B
1:15.716
1:15.749 0
1:15.817 0
1:15.823 W
1:15.893 W
1:15.964 0
1:16.112 0
1:16.258 H
1:16.468 W

LAP
16
13
16
15
11
17
15
15
15

9
18
16
10
14
10
16
16
19
13
12

Doc No.: 61

TOTAL GAP KPH
18 - - 143.6
18 +0.093 +0.093 1434
18 +0.120 +0.027 1434
19 +0.151 +0.031 143.3
16 +0.171 +0.020 143.3
19 +0.183 +0.012 143.3
17 +0.204 +0.021 143.2
19 +0.268 +0.064 143.1
17 +0.406 +0.138 142.8
17 +0.444 +0.038 142.8
20 +0.469 +0.025 142.7
19 +0.489 +0.020 142.7
16 +0.522 +0.033 142.6
16 +0.590 +0.068 142.5
18 +0.596 +0.006 142.5
19 +0.666 +0.070 142.4
18 +0.737 +0.071 142.2
19 +0.885 +0.148 141.9
20 +1.031 +0.146 141.7
19 +1.241 +0.210 141.3
M 350KW

143.6 Kph

1:15.227 on Lap 16

Timekeeper:
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Antonio José Castillon
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